
No. of Shares Type of Security Non-transferable Non-transferable Physical / Demat

From To Upto 08.03.2014 Upto 08.03.2016

5000 1 5000 F-Fully Paid Up 5000 DEMAT

5000 5001 10000 F-Fully Paid Up 5000 PHY

10000 10001 20000 F-Fully Paid Up 10000 PHY

30000 20001 50000 F-Fully Paid Up 30000 DEMAT

10000 50001 60000 F-Fully Paid Up 10000 PHY

2950000 60001 3010000 F-Fully Paid Up 0 2950000 DEMAT

5000 3010001 3015000 F-Fully Paid Up 5000 PHY

10000 3015001 3025000 F-Fully Paid Up 10000 PHY

10000 3025001 3035000 F-Fully Paid Up 10000 PHY

10000 3035001 3045000 F-Fully Paid Up 10000 PHY

25000 3045001 3070000 F-Fully Paid Up 25000 PHY

15000 3070001 3085000 F-Fully Paid Up 15000 PHY

5000 3085001 3090000 F-Fully Paid Up 5000 PHY

5000 3090001 3095000 F-Fully Paid Up 5000 PHY

5000 3095001 3100000 F-Fully Paid Up 5000 PHY

5000 3100001 3105000 F-Fully Paid Up 5000 PHY

5000 3105001 3110000 F-Fully Paid Up 5000 PHY

5000 3110001 3115000 F-Fully Paid Up 5000 PHY

5000 3115001 3120000 F-Fully Paid Up 5000 PHY

5000 3120001 3125000 F-Fully Paid Up 5000 PHY

5000 3125001 3130000 F-Fully Paid Up 5000 PHY

780000 3130001 3910000 F-Fully Paid Up 780000 DEMAT

400000 3910001 4310000 F-Fully Paid Up 400000 DEMAT

1050000 4310001 5360000 F-Fully Paid Up 0 1050000 DEMAT

20000 5360001 5380000 F-Fully Paid Up 20000 DEMAT

10000 5380001 5390000 F-Fully Paid Up 10000 PHY

10000 5390001 5400000 F-Fully Paid Up 10000 PHY

30000 5400001 5430000 F-Fully Paid Up 30000 DEMAT

10000 5430001 5440000 F-Fully Paid Up 10000 PHY

10000 5440001 5450000 F-Fully Paid Up 10000 PHY

10000 5450001 5460000 F-Fully Paid Up 10000 PHY

Distinctive Nos.

 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated until  March 08, 2014" for (1 Year Lock-in).

With respect to the shares held by Promoters in Demat mode

necessary corporate action has been executed to the have the lock-in period marked in the depository's record as under:

 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated until March 08, 2016" for (3 Years Lock-in).

With respect to the shares held by Promoters, Promoter Groups and Non-promoters  in Demat mode

necessary corporate action has been executed to the have the lock-in period marked in the depository's record as under:

 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated until March 08, 2014" for (1 Year Lock-in).

Detail of Locked-in Shares 

NAME OF COMPANY: SUNSTAR REALTY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

Lock-in stickers have been  affixed on the share certificates held by Promoters, Promoter Groups and Non-promoters as under:



10000 5460001 5470000 F-Fully Paid Up 10000 PHY

10000 5470001 5480000 F-Fully Paid Up 10000 PHY

10000 5480001 5490000 F-Fully Paid Up 10000 PHY

10000 5490001 5500000 F-Fully Paid Up 10000 PHY

10000 5500001 5510000 F-Fully Paid Up 10000 PHY

100000 5510001 5610000 F-Fully Paid Up 100000 DEMAT

25000 5610001 5635000 F-Fully Paid Up 25000 PHY

25000 5635001 5660000 F-Fully Paid Up 25000 DEMAT

50000 5660001 5710000 F-Fully Paid Up 50000 PHY

50000 5710001 5760000 F-Fully Paid Up 50000 PHY

50000 5760001 5810000 F-Fully Paid Up 50000 PHY

50000 5810001 5860000 F-Fully Paid Up 50000 PHY

50000 5860001 5910000 F-Fully Paid Up 50000 PHY

125000 5910001 6035000 F-Fully Paid Up 125000 PHY

125000 6035001 6160000 F-Fully Paid Up 125000 PHY

150000 6160001 6310000 F-Fully Paid Up 150000 PHY

150000 6310001 6460000 F-Fully Paid Up 150000 DEMAT

150000 6460001 6610000 F-Fully Paid Up 150000 PHY

150000 6610001 6760000 F-Fully Paid Up 150000 PHY

300000 6760001 7060000 F-Fully Paid Up 300000 DEMAT

150000 7060001 7210000 F-Fully Paid Up 150000 PHY

50000 7210001 7260000 F-Fully Paid Up 50000 PHY

100000 7260001 7360000 F-Fully Paid Up 100000 PHY

100000 7360001 7460000 F-Fully Paid Up 100000 PHY

150000 7460001 7610000 F-Fully Paid Up 150000 PHY

75000 7610001 7685000 F-Fully Paid Up 75000 PHY

75000 7685001 7760000 F-Fully Paid Up 75000 PHY

10000 7760001 7770000 F-Fully Paid Up 10000 PHY

10000 7770001 7780000 F-Fully Paid Up 10000 PHY

10000 7780001 7790000 F-Fully Paid Up 10000 PHY

10000 7790001 7800000 F-Fully Paid Up 10000 PHY

12000 7800001 7812000 F-Fully Paid Up 12000 PHY

12000 7812001 7824000 F-Fully Paid Up 12000 PHY

12500 7824001 7836500 F-Fully Paid Up 12500 PHY

11500 7836501 7848000 F-Fully Paid Up 11500 PHY

12500 7848001 7860500 F-Fully Paid Up 12500 PHY

150000 7860501 8010500 F-Fully Paid Up 150000 PHY

100000 8010501 8110500 F-Fully Paid Up 100000 PHY

50000 8110501 8160500 F-Fully Paid Up 50000 PHY

5000 8160501 8165500 F-Fully Paid Up 5000 PHY

5000 8165501 8170500 F-Fully Paid Up 5000 PHY

5000 8170501 8175500 F-Fully Paid Up 5000 PHY

5000 8175501 8180500 F-Fully Paid Up 5000 PHY

5000 8180501 8185500 F-Fully Paid Up 5000 PHY

5000 8185501 8190500 F-Fully Paid Up 5000 PHY



5000 8190501 8195500 F-Fully Paid Up 5000 PHY

5000 8195501 8200500 F-Fully Paid Up 5000 PHY

5000 8200501 8205500 F-Fully Paid Up 5000 PHY

5000 8205501 8210500 F-Fully Paid Up 5000 PHY

5000 8210501 8215500 F-Fully Paid Up 5000 PHY

5000 8215501 8220500 F-Fully Paid Up 5000 PHY

5000 8220501 8225500 F-Fully Paid Up 5000 PHY

50000 8225501 8275500 F-Fully Paid Up 50000 PHY

50000 8275501 8325500 F-Fully Paid Up 50000 PHY

50000 8325501 8375500 F-Fully Paid Up 50000 PHY

25000 8375501 8400500 F-Fully Paid Up 25000 PHY

50000 8400501 8450500 F-Fully Paid Up 50000 PHY

50000 8450501 8500500 F-Fully Paid Up 50000 PHY

25000 8500501 8525500 F-Fully Paid Up 25000 PHY

25000 8525501 8550500 F-Fully Paid Up 25000 PHY

25000 8550501 8575500 F-Fully Paid Up 25000 PHY

5000 8575501 8580500 F-Fully Paid Up 5000 PHY

5000 8580501 8585500 F-Fully Paid Up 5000 PHY

10000 8585501 8595500 F-Fully Paid Up 10000 PHY

5000 8595501 8600500 F-Fully Paid Up 5000 PHY

5000 8600501 8605500 F-Fully Paid Up 5000 PHY

5000 8605501 8610500 F-Fully Paid Up 5000 PHY

5000 8610501 8615500 F-Fully Paid Up 5000 PHY

5000 8615501 8620500 F-Fully Paid Up 5000 PHY

5000 8620501 8625500 F-Fully Paid Up 5000 PHY

100000 8625501 8725500 F-Fully Paid Up 100000 PHY

3054500 8725501 11780000 F-Fully Paid Up 3054500 DEMAT

10000 11780001 11790000 F-Fully Paid Up 10000 PHY

10000 11790001 11800000 F-Fully Paid Up 10000 PHY

10000 11800001 11810000 F-Fully Paid Up 10000 PHY

10000 11810001 11820000 F-Fully Paid Up 10000 PHY

2800000 11820001 14620000 F-Fully Paid Up 2800000 DEMAT

5358000 14620001 19978000 F-Fully Paid Up 5358000 Demat-FREE OF IPO

TOTAL 19978000 15978000 4000000


